

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE

I.D.: 86494849

Data publicarii	31.08.23	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.528,20 RON - 7.528,20 RON

Descriere: CIMENT 20 KG - 45 SAC X11,76=529,20 ,NISIP 25 KG - 3SAC X 12,61=37,83, VAR EXTERIOR 24 KG -11 BUC X 218,49=2403,39 RIGIPS VERDE -15 BUC X 50,42 = 756,30 , VATA ROLA -1 BUC X 94,12= 94,12,PASTA IMB. 5KG - 1BUC X 15,97 = 15,97 SILICON - 5 BUC X 8,40= 42,00,AMORSA 5 L - 1BUC X 12,61 = 12,61,BANDA FIBRA -2 BUC X 7,56=15,12,VAR 8,5 L -1 BUC X 113,45=113,45 DOZA RIG. -5BUC X 1,93 = 9,65 , ADEZIV -6 SAC X 44,54 = 267,24,SILIKON EXT -1BUC X 159,66-159,66, BANDA ADEZ.-1 BUC X 11,76=11,76 DILUANT - 6BUC X 13,45=80,70,PENSULA60 -3BUC X 6,72=20,16, PENSULA 70-4BUC X 10,08=40,32,USA SOBA -1BUC X 176,47=176,47 PLITA SOBA - 1 BUC X 189,08= 189,08 , PLASA FIBRA -15ML X 2,69=40,35 , TINCI ALB -4 SAC X 29,41 = 117,64 CORNIER 40 -2 BUC X 7,98 = 15,96,OTEL LAT -8ML X 5,46= 43,68 , MORTAR -8 SAC X 15,13 - 121,04,BORDURA - 130BUC X 8,4=1092 PLASA UM -100 ML X 5,04=504,00,VOPSEA4 L- 4 BUC X 94,12 = 376,48,EVRIKA NEGRU-2 BUC X 121,01=242,02
